

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 19063/2019

[ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 22-01-2019
IN SA NO. 455/2001 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF CHHATISGARH AT
BILASPUR]

FIRTU GOND (DEAD) THROUGH HIS LR & ORS.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

DALLU RAM GOND & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

IA NO. 152147/2019 - ADDITION / DELETION / MODIFICATION PARTIES

IA NO. 181139/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA NO. 152149/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA NO. 181140/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

Date : 30-06-2026 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K. VINOD CHANDRAN
(PARTIAL COURT WORKING DAYS BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Jitendra Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Yuwan Zay, Adv.
Ms. Nasima, Adv.
Dr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Smriti Kumari, Adv.
Ms. Seema Patnaha, Adv.
Ms. Jay Jaimini Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Mahendra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Satish Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Aswathi M.k., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel
for the petitioners seeking adjournment, matter stands
adjourned.

List after four weeks.

(B. LAKSHMI MANIKYA VALLI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIVYA BABBAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)